
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
2 T: 90 90Balham AL EE 69348 AA
2 T: 90 90Bradshaw O EE 131625 AA
4 T: 88 88Cooper P EE 106295 AA
4 T: 88 88Freeman J EE 86511 AA
4 T: 88 88Moore G EE 103821 AA
4 T: 88 88Palmer RA EE 27697 AA
8 T: 86 86Bladen JL EE 73741 AA
8 T: 86 86Marlow J EE 98053 AA
10 T: 84 84Smith NT EE 104756 AA
10 T: 84 84Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
12 T: 83 83Wells J EE 2744 AA
13 T: 82 82Bartlett M EE 124451 AA
13 T: 82 82Hand JF EE 62555 AA

Yes15 T: 81 81Clifford M EE 115018 AA
15 T: 81 81Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
17 T: 77 77Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
17 T: 77 77Wade J EE 108867 AA
19 T: 75 75Smith SA EE 67541 AA
20 T: 74 74Bostock P EE 122481 AA
21 T: 73 73Reeve WR EE 116525 AA
22 T: 72 72Hall CL EE 103805 AA
23 T: 71 71Wilkes G EE 110872 AA
24 T: 69 69Yeomans T EE 114638 AA
25 T: 66 66Cousins N EE 104365 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86Lobley S EE 113904 A
2 T: 85 85Valentine GW EE 91250 A
3 T: 84 84Harrup S EE 125734 A
3 T: 84 84Jenkins MN EE 709 A

Yes5 T: 83 83Freeman P EE 105062 A
5 T: 83 83Jones I EE 120269 A
7 T: 82 82Cook A EE 4730 A
7 T: 82 82Pettitt RN EE 68280 A
7 T: 82 82Taylor D EE 134744 A
10 T: 81 81Grimble M EE 111701 A
10 T: 81 81Hopkins C EE 122384 A
10 T: 81 81Sheppard M EE 99919 A
13 T: 80 80Freestone S EE 130476 A

Yes13 T: 80 80King M EE 123554 A
15 T: 79 79Allen R EE 120278 A
15 T: 79 79Ferris M EE 121274 A
15 T: 79 79Simpson PC EE 8574 A
15 T: 79 79Whinnett S EE 96499 A
19 T: 78 78Chester SE EE 83228 A
19 T: 78 78Mason B EE 85486 A
19 T: 78 78Morris SG EE 42122 A
22 T: 77 77Clarke SB EE 100572 A
22 T: 77 77Leonard T EE 88361 A
22 T: 77 77Russell MG EE 44316 A
22 T: 77 77Sallabanks L EE 131495 A
26 T: 76 76Smith GP EE 125437 A
27 T: 75 75Burnage K EE 114307 A
27 T: 75 75Harding E EE 110769 A

Yes27 T: 75 75Janes R EE 88843 A
30 T: 74 74Earl SM EE 71507 A
30 T: 74 74Odell R EE 124786 A
30 T: 74 74Wright B EE 127264 A
33 T: 73 73Bull JE EE 106391 A
33 T: 73 73Clark MG EE 33151 A
33 T: 73 73Matthews D EE 123743 A
36 T: 72 72Curtis T EE 135357 A
36 T: 72 72Marlow M EE 98152 A
36 T: 72 72Thick P EE 128018 A
36 T: 72 72Walsh KC EE 106527 A
36 T: 72 72Wheatley B EE 133782 A
41 T: 71 71Parsons DJ EE 47836 A
42 T: 70 70London AR EE 67762 A
42 T: 70 70Tunnard PW EE 21995 A
44 T: 68 68Fryer MP EE 39268 A
44 T: 68 68Hoskins AJ EE 89013 A

Yes44 T: 68 68Whatton C EE 113493 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86Harris C EE 127753 B
2 T: 80 80Watson J EE 134843 B
3 T: 78 78Cain R EE 134793 B
4 T: 77 77Lamb C EE 123008 B
4 T: 77 77Mills J EE 102323 B
4 T: 77 77Richards N EE 118313 B
7 T: 76 76Houghton S EE 130374 B
8 T: 75 75Battaglia RJ EE 10494 B
8 T: 75 75Hillier WJ EE 72353 B
10 T: 74 74Corkram L EE 69370 B
10 T: 74 74Hollick C EE 123859 B
12 T: 73 73Manning RJ EE 50249 B
12 T: 73 73May S EE 134768 B
14 T: 72 72Masters P EE 132237 B

Yes14 T: 72 72Owen F EE 123127 B
16 T: 71 71Howe T EE 98122 B
17 T: 70 70Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B
17 T: 70 70Reeve NJ EE 56986 B
17 T: 70 70Simpson PA EE 23089 B
20 T: 69 69Palfreman S EE 124011 B
21 T: 68 68Clark EJ EE 112751 B
21 T: 68 68Haywood DM EE 128246 B
23 T: 67 67Mansfield JW EE 94887 B
24 T: 66 66Whitton J EE 131275 B
25 T: 65 65Holmes AH EE 2879 B
25 T: 65 65Hoskins S EE 126098 B
27 T: 64 64Eduljee RC EE 34242 B
28 T: 63 63Elder V EE 92117 B

Yes29 T: 61 61Whatton G EE 123948 B
30 T: 60 60Heard PA EE 29324 B
31 T: 59 59Hollick G EE 113737 B
32 T: 58 58Allen K EE 135982 B
33 T: 57 57Rosier P EE 136493 B

Yes34 T: 56 56Jenkins A EE 136453 B
Yes35 T: 55 55Strickland M EE 131235 B
Yes36 T: 54 54Lander KP EE 89433 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78Piercy H EE 133480 C
2 T: 69 69Piercy M EE 133500 C
2 T: 69 69Tomlin J EE 138161 C
4 T: 68 68Virgo MR EE 56613 C
5 T: 67 67Allen C EE 136605 C
5 T: 67 67Tyler T EE 35944 C
5 T: 67 67Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
8 T: 66 66Tibbles P EE 138793 C
9 T: 64 64Wells M EE 113318 C

Yes10 T: 63 63Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
10 T: 63 63Harrup P EE 124000 C
10 T: 63 63Page S EE 129680 C

Yes13 T: 62 62Palmer SR EE 71592 C
13 T: 62 62Smith G EE 136357 C
15 T: 61 61Grant JR EE 90057 C

Yes16 T: 60 60Greer C EE 133548 C
Yes16 T: 60 60Mann N EE 66556 C

16 T: 60 60Russell A EE 138879 C
19 T: 58 58Massarella PD EE 140053 C*

Yes19 T: 58 58Mitchell R EE 134743 C
21 T: 56 56Newbery KAN EE 139322 C
21 T: 56 56Stanbridge AD EE 134761 C

Yes23 T: 55 55Hill D EE 138155 C
24 T: 54 54Bailey K EE 131993 C
25 T: 52 52Townsend M EE 139989 C*
26 T: 51 51Parrish SP EE 140075 C*

Yes27 T: 50 50Day M EE 133830 C
27 T: 50 50Robinson S EE 136870 C
29 T: 49 49Gordon J EE 133519 C
30 T: 46 46Berry R EE 125819 C
31 T: 44 44Heeley J EE 138343 C

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

03/02/2019Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 03 February 2019 17:05:28 Page 4 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78Piercy H EE 133480 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86Harris C EE 127753 JNR
2 T: 76 76Houghton S EE 130374 JNR
3 T: 74 74Hollick C EE 123859 JNR

Yes4 T: 61 61Whatton G EE 123948 JNR
5 T: 56 56Newbery KAN EE 139322 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 72 72Hall CL EE 103805 LDY
2 T: 67 67Allen C EE 136605 LDY
3 T: 65 65Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY

Yes4 T: 62 62Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
Yes5 T: 60 60Greer C EE 133548 LDY

6 T: 49 49Gordon J EE 133519 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
2 T: 90 90Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
3 T: 88 88Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
3 T: 88 88Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
5 T: 86 86Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR
5 T: 86 86Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
5 T: 86 86Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
8 T: 85 85Valentine GW EE 91250 SNR
9 T: 84 84Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
9 T: 84 84Smith NT EE 104756 SNR
9 T: 84 84Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR

Yes12 T: 83 83Freeman P EE 105062 SNR
12 T: 83 83Jones I EE 120269 SNR
14 T: 82 82Bartlett M EE 124451 SNR
14 T: 82 82Cook A EE 4730 SNR
14 T: 82 82Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
14 T: 82 82Taylor D EE 134744 SNR

Yes18 T: 81 81Clifford M EE 115018 SNR
18 T: 81 81Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
18 T: 81 81Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
18 T: 81 81Hopkins C EE 122384 SNR
18 T: 81 81Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
23 T: 80 80Freestone S EE 130476 SNR

Yes23 T: 80 80King M EE 123554 SNR
23 T: 80 80Watson J EE 134843 SNR
26 T: 79 79Allen R EE 120278 SNR
26 T: 79 79Whinnett S EE 96499 SNR
28 T: 78 78Mason B EE 85486 SNR
28 T: 78 78Morris SG EE 42122 SNR
30 T: 77 77Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
30 T: 77 77Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
30 T: 77 77Richards N EE 118313 SNR
30 T: 77 77Sallabanks L EE 131495 SNR
30 T: 77 77Wade J EE 108867 SNR
35 T: 76 76Smith GP EE 125437 SNR
36 T: 75 75Burnage K EE 114307 SNR
36 T: 75 75Harding E EE 110769 SNR
36 T: 75 75Smith SA EE 67541 SNR
39 T: 74 74Bostock P EE 122481 SNR
39 T: 74 74Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
39 T: 74 74Earl SM EE 71507 SNR
39 T: 74 74Wright B EE 127264 SNR
43 T: 73 73Bull JE EE 106391 SNR
43 T: 73 73Matthews D EE 123743 SNR
43 T: 73 73May S EE 134768 SNR
43 T: 73 73Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
47 T: 72 72Curtis T EE 135357 SNR
47 T: 72 72Thick P EE 128018 SNR
49 T: 71 71Howe T EE 98122 SNR
49 T: 71 71Parsons DJ EE 47836 SNR
49 T: 71 71Wilkes G EE 110872 SNR
52 T: 70 70Tunnard PW EE 21995 SNR
53 T: 69 69Palfreman S EE 124011 SNR
53 T: 69 69Piercy M EE 133500 SNR
53 T: 69 69Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
53 T: 69 69Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR
57 T: 68 68Clark EJ EE 112751 SNR
57 T: 68 68Haywood DM EE 128246 SNR
57 T: 68 68Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR

Yes57 T: 68 68Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
61 T: 66 66Cousins N EE 104365 SNR
61 T: 66 66Tibbles P EE 138793 SNR
61 T: 66 66Whitton J EE 131275 SNR

Yes64 T: 63 63Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
64 T: 63 63Page S EE 129680 SNR
66 T: 62 62Smith G EE 136357 SNR
67 T: 60 60Russell A EE 138879 SNR
68 T: 59 59Hollick G EE 113737 SNR
69 T: 58 58Allen K EE 135982 SNR
69 T: 58 58Massarella PD EE 140053 SNR

Yes69 T: 58 58Mitchell R EE 134743 SNR
72 T: 57 57Rosier P EE 136493 SNR

Yes73 T: 56 56Jenkins A EE 136453 SNR
73 T: 56 56Stanbridge AD EE 134761 SNR

Yes75 T: 55 55Hill D EE 138155 SNR
Yes75 T: 55 55Strickland M EE 131235 SNR

77 T: 52 52Townsend M EE 139989 SNR
78 T: 51 51Parrish SP EE 140075 SNR

Yes79 T: 50 50Day M EE 133830 SNR
80 T: 46 46Berry R EE 125819 SNR
81 T: 44 44Heeley J EE 138343 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90Balham AL EE 69348 VET
2 T: 88 88Moore G EE 103821 VET
2 T: 88 88Palmer RA EE 27697 VET
4 T: 84 84Jenkins MN EE 709 VET
5 T: 83 83Wells J EE 2744 VET
6 T: 82 82Pettitt RN EE 68280 VET
7 T: 79 79Ferris M EE 121274 VET
7 T: 79 79Simpson PC EE 8574 VET
9 T: 78 78Cain R EE 134793 VET
9 T: 78 78Chester SE EE 83228 VET
11 T: 77 77Leonard T EE 88361 VET
11 T: 77 77Mills J EE 102323 VET
11 T: 77 77Russell MG EE 44316 VET
11 T: 77 77Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
15 T: 75 75Battaglia RJ EE 10494 VET
15 T: 75 75Hillier WJ EE 72353 VET

Yes15 T: 75 75Janes R EE 88843 VET
18 T: 74 74Odell R EE 124786 VET
19 T: 73 73Clark MG EE 33151 VET
19 T: 73 73Manning RJ EE 50249 VET
21 T: 72 72Marlow M EE 98152 VET
21 T: 72 72Masters P EE 132237 VET

Yes21 T: 72 72Owen F EE 123127 VET
21 T: 72 72Walsh KC EE 106527 VET
21 T: 72 72Wheatley B EE 133782 VET
26 T: 70 70Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
26 T: 70 70London AR EE 67762 VET
26 T: 70 70Reeve NJ EE 56986 VET
26 T: 70 70Simpson PA EE 23089 VET
30 T: 68 68Fryer MP EE 39268 VET
30 T: 68 68Virgo MR EE 56613 VET
32 T: 67 67Mansfield JW EE 94887 VET
32 T: 67 67Tyler T EE 35944 VET
32 T: 67 67Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
35 T: 65 65Holmes AH EE 2879 VET
36 T: 64 64Eduljee RC EE 34242 VET
36 T: 64 64Wells M EE 113318 VET
38 T: 63 63Elder V EE 92117 VET
38 T: 63 63Harrup P EE 124000 VET

Yes40 T: 62 62Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
41 T: 61 61Grant JR EE 90057 VET
42 T: 60 60Heard PA EE 29324 VET

Yes42 T: 60 60Mann N EE 66556 VET
44 T: 54 54Bailey K EE 131993 VET

Yes44 T: 54 54Lander KP EE 89433 VET
46 T: 50 50Robinson S EE 136870 VET
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